
SHERWOOD PARK KINGS ATHLETIC CLUB
BOX 63, 314-222 BASELINE ROAD,

SHERWOOD PARK, AB  T8H 1S8
www.spkac.ab.ca

BOARD		MEMBERS
POSITION NAME CONTACT# E-MAIL

SPKAC	PRESIDENT Rob	Davis 780-999-0063 rdavis73@shaw.ca

SPKAC		PAST	PRESIDENT Dave	Schotte 780-982-1595 dave@axumventures.com

SPMHA	PRESIDENT Dave	Kozicki 780-235-2877 spmha_president@shaw.ca

VP	PROGRAMS Peter	Low 780-953-8085 2peter@telus.net

VP	ADMINISTRATION Zena	Duguid 780-916-9175 zena.kingsclub@gmail.com

VP	MARKETING	AND	APPAREL Tisha	Miller 780-991-2585 spkacvpapparel@gmail.com

VP	FINANCE	 Bill	Blink bblink27@gmail.com

VP	HOCKEY	OPERATIONS Scott	Murray 780-405-7935 scott.murray@esks.com

DIRECTOR	EQUIPMENT Arnie	Schmidt arnieschmidt@shaw.ca

COMMUNICATIONS	DIRECTOR Norine	Parker 780-893-6712 norine.parker@ama.ab.ca

AFFILIATION	DIRECTOR Brad	Hunka spkac.affiliates@gmail.com

EXECUTIVE	ASSISTANT Tara	Gamache 780-719-7227 norine.parker@ama.ab.ca

DIRECTOR	REGISTRATION Grace	Carl SPKACRegistrar@shaw.ca

ICE	ALLOCATOR Mary	Minnoch spmhaice@gmail.com

MIDGET	DIRECTOR		(15)	-Midget	Minor Rob	Cootes 	780-257-4508 15kingsdirector@gmail.com

MIDGET	DIRECTOR	–	Midget	Major	 Grant	Fiddes 780-913-7939 gfiddes@telus.net

BANTAM	DIRECTOR	 Shane	Perka 780-717-6484 spkac.bantam@gmail.com

PEEWEE	DIRECTOR Dustin	MacMillan 780-915-3898 Dustin@cowan.ca

FEMALE	DIRECTOR Fran	Jewell francesjewell@shaw.ca

2014/15	COACHES	CONTACT	INFORMATION
TEAM COACH(S) CONTACT	# EMAIL

MIDGET	AAA	KINGS Leo	Reagan 780	446	7373 lreagan@telus.net

MIDGET	AA	OILERS Ty	Ward-Scott 780-292-4116 wyardscottt@mymacewan.ca

MIDGET	AA	FURY Steve	Mancini 780-264-0342 stevemancini69@yahoo.ca

MIDGET	15	AAA	SQUIRES Derek	Hutton 780-717-7701 derek.hutton21@gmail.com

MIDGET		15AA	SENATORS Johnathan	Aitken 780-729-9256 jjaitken78@gmail.com

BANTAM	AAA	FLYERS Derek	Hemsley 780-667-0046 d.hemsley@shaw.ca

BANTAM	AA	LEAFS Colin	Clowater 780-218-2657 colinclowater@gmail.com

BANATAM	AA	SABRES Brent	Riguidel 780-264-1326 briduguidel@cervusequipment.com

BANTAM	AAA	ROYALS Grant	Glowinski 780-298-4782 grant.glowinski@eips.ca	

PEEWEE		AA	JETS Gary	Dick 780-497-0840 firemandick@hotmail.com

PEEWEE	AA	STEEL	KINGS Curtis	Nykyforuk 780-288-8644 cnykyforuk@shaw.ca

GENERAL	CONTACTS
POSITION NAME CONTACT	# EMAIL

SMHA	PRESIDENT Steve	Blink smha_president@smhahockey.com

TRAINER	MENTOR Kim	Schneider 780-232-1090 kim.schneider@live.ca

REFEREE-IN-CHIEF Shawn	Ottenbreit shpkric@outlook.com

KINGS	CLUB	REF	ASSIGNOR

EDUCATION	ADVISOR Roger	Castle 587-597-6897 castleroger21@gmail.com

DIVISION	DIRECTORS

2017-2018 SEASON CONTACTS


